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Trade Marks and Copyrights

Frank P. Medina
Attorney at Law

Conwr Market and Third Street*

552 Edwards George C Jr, reporter Brad-
street's, r Berkeley

Edwards George D, r 2433 Franklin
Edwards George D, with Pacific Port-

land Cement Co Con, r 1840 Golden
Gate Av

Edwards George F, mining, r 447 Eddy
Edwards George K, special officer S F

Soc for the Prev of Cruelty to Ani-
mals, r 131, 27th Av

Edwards George P, pres and treas Coasi
Banker Pub Co, r Alameda

Edwards George W (Western Wool
Warehouse Co) r 3527, 22d

Edwards George W, solr, r 1903 Devis-
adero

Edwards G W, draftsman City En-
gineer, r 2857 Broderick

Edwards Harry J, sec Edwards, Reed &
Brady (Inc) r 1997 Green

Edwards Harry T, molder, r 51 Chatta-
nooga

Edwards Harry W, carp, r 524, 2d Av
Edwards Helen T, widow, r 682 Castro
Edwards Henry, r 61 Merritt
Edwards Henry (D Edwards & Sons) r

714 Buchanan
Edwards Henry, musician, r 9 Beaver
Edwards Herbert E, blksmith, r 244 Day
Edwards Homer C, physician, 10. 3d, r

Oakland
Edwards Hugh R, draftsman Western

Pac Ry Co, r 562 Sutter
Edwards Hyman, lab, r 1673 Golden

Gate Av
Edwards James, elk, r 1961 Sutter
Edwards James, grain, r 1626 Octavia
Edwards James A, r 1457 Franklin
Edwards James C, harnessmkr, r 1342a

Stevenson
Edwards James T, r 2217 Octavia
Edwards James W, pres James W Ed-

wards Co, r Belvedere
EDWARDS JAMES W CO THE, dental

supplies, 323 Geary, tel Douglas 4470
Edwards J Emery, dept mgr Weinstock,

Lubin & Co, r 2816 Bush
Edwards John, baker, r 1278 Broadway
Edwards John, elk S P Co, r 715 Duboce

Av
Edwards John, mtrman, r 3290 Sacra-

mento
Edwards John, policeman, r 1226 Green
Edwards John, solr, r 753 Howard
Edwards John Jr. engr, r 1278 Broad-

way
Edwards John A. pattern mkr, r 244 Day
Edwards John H. acct Healy-Tibbitt&

Construction Co. 715 Duboce Av
Edwards John L, elk Postoffice. r Oak-

land
Edwards John L, with Berger & Carter

Co, r 579 Shotwell
Edwards John T, lab, r 2814 Howard
Edwards Joseph, lab, r 133 Freelon
Edwards Joseph H, dairvman, r 3433

19th
Edwards Julia M, teacher Wilmerding

School Ind Arts, r 3392, 21st
Edwards K N, real estate, r 380 Eddy
Edwards Lawrence, bkkpr. r 1309 Oc-

tavia
Edwards Lemuel, plasterer, r 1658 Bush
Edwards Lemuel B, pres Edwards,

Brewster & Clover, r 317 Lyon
Edwards Louis, elk. r 1673 Golden Gate

Av
Edwards Louis, engr, r 218 Shotwell
Edwards Louis, sheet metal wkr, r 80

9th
Edwards Louis B, agt O L McMahon

Co, r 1544 Polk
Edwards Mabel Miss, nurse, r 2152 Brod-

erick
Edwards Manufacturing Co, sheet iron

Monadnock Bldg
Edwards Martha R. widow, r 154 Oak
Edwards Mary Mrs, lodgings, 835 Gold-

en Gate Av
Edwards Mary Miss, supt Christian Chi-

nese Mission, r 727 Stockton

Edwards Mary E, teacher Cal School of
Mechanical Arts, r 3392, 21st

Edwards Mary E, widow, r 2430 Howard
Edwards Mary M, widow, r 272 Ritch

rear
Edwards Matthias, r 2124a Broderick
Edwards Merton A, sculptor, 2009, 15th

Av South
Edwards Meyer A (D Edwards & Sons)

r 714 Buchanan
Edwards Milton, elk Pac Mail SS Co, r

San Mateo
Edwards Orville O (Grace & Edwards)

r 380 Eddy
Edwards Peter, master mariner, r l$Vz

Prospect Av
Edwards R, musician, r 2636 Mission
Edwards Ralph, teamster, r 2127 O'Fai-

rell
Edwards Ray, teamster, r 431 Moscow
Edwards Raymond A, constructing engr,

r 1840 Golden Gate Av
EDWARDS, REED & BRADY (Inc) H

F Reed pres, H J Edwards sec, real
estate and insurance, 245 Montgom-
ery

Edwards Richard A, stenogr Board of
Public Wks, r 545 Turk

Edwards Richard C, mach, r 1634 Union
Edwards Rose, widow, r 1388 Ellis
Edwards Samuel, teamster, r 989 North

Point
Edwards S C, elk A T & S F Ry, r Hay-

ward
Edwards Sherman C, cond, r 330a Pre-

sidio Av
Edwards Sidney, tailor, r 554 Waller
Edwards Thomas, butcher, r 420 Grove
Edwards Thomas, lab, r 343 Minna
Edwards Thomas, teacher, r 727 Stock-

ton
Edwards Thomas, teamster, r 124 Gates
Edwards Thomas J, teamster, r 314

Hickory Av
Edwards Thomas M, architect, 101 Post,

r 2938 Webster
Edwards Thomas R, mgr J W Edwards

Co, r 2866 Sacramento
Edwards T L Mrs, widow, r 3609 Sacra-

mento
Edwards T S, elk Delaware, Lackawanna

& Western RR, r 2659 California
Edwards Walter J, wiremkr, r 1982 Eddy
Edwards Walton J, insp, r 2430 Howard
Edwards W H, r 375, 6th
Edwards William (Edwards & Co) and

sec Am Guarantee & Security Co, r
1407 Gough

Edwards William, elk Standard Oil Co.
r 428 Fillmore

Edwards William, salesman, r 253 Dore
Edwards William & Co (Edwin Forrest)

tools, 111 Fremont
Edwards William A, teamster, r 2886

Harrison
Edwards William E. porter, r 166 Church
Edwards William F, electn, r 1239 Flor-

ida
Edwards William H, r 579 Shotwell
Edwards William H, office Russ Bldg, r

1480 California
Edwards William H, stev, r 2411 Folsom
Edwards William H, teamster, r 2814

Howard
Edwards William J, painter, r 579 Shot-

well
Edwards William M, ironwkr, r 1982

Eddy
Edwards William M, physician, 2016

Sutter, r 1120 Masonic Av
Edwards William T, lather, r 626 Holla-

way Av
Edwards W L, pres Pacific Slope Securi-

ties Co, r Hotel St Francis
Edwards & Co (W Edwards) stock

brokers, 339 Bush
Edwards & Levinson (E H Edwards and
H Levinson) mfrs agts, Lick Bldg

Edwardson Gustav, lab, r 193 Andover
Edwardson Henry, bartndr, r 216, 29th
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